
Date

Low-
High
Price

Mostly
Low-
High
Price Origin

Origin
District

Item
Size Color

Enviro
nment

Unit of
Sale Quality

Conditi
on

Appear
ance

Storag
e Crop Repack

Trans
Mode

Offerin
gs Market Tone

Price
Comm
ent

Comm
ents

LOS ANGELES -
OREGANO - 1 lb film
bags loose

01/10/2
024

4.50 -
4.75

ARIZO
NA-
CALIF
ORNIA

N LIGHT.

LOS ANGELES -
OREGANO - 1 lb film
bags loose

01/10/2
024

4.50 -
4.75

MEXIC
O

BAJA
DISTRI
CT

N LIGHT.

LOS ANGELES -
OREGANO - cartons
bunched

01/10/2
024

4.75 -
5.25

ARIZO
NA-
CALIF
ORNIA

12s N LIGHT.


